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Item
Number Title Quantity

1 CABLE MANAGER BRKT 1
PART NUMBERS

SDCRCM PAINTED BLACK TEXT.
NOTES

Mounting Hardware Included
See Hammond Website for Accessories

22.12 in
562 mm

.81 in
21 mm

4.50 in
114 mm

19.00 in
483 mm

1.92 in
49 mm

.56 in
14 mm

1.56 in
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7.06 in
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